Event F1

Ben Egart
Brett Snaza
Cory Deluca
John Mylrea
Mike Gschlecht
Rich Sherer

Gross SKins
Bob Auman
Brett Snaza
Andy McDaniel
Andy Givens

Net Skins F1
Andy Sacchetti
Andy McDaniel
Chris Orlett
Andy Givens

Net Skins F2
Rich Sherer
Zach Breen
Roger Neilson
Rob Lund
Brett Peterson
Lance Adams
Max Adams

Neary
Chase Miller
Mike Thompson

Gross Game
Ben Egart

Flight

GO wnN -

The Links at Northfork
GA Week

Hole
12
18
Hole
12
15
18

Hole

12
14
15
18

Hole

17

Score
69

Score
69

73

77

84

87
70(Net)

8.9.23
Club Championship Preview

5 Flights

$AMt

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

50.00
Score $Amt 63.00
3
3
2
3
Score $Amt 62.00
2
2
2
3
Score $Amt 30.00
1
2
1
1
2
2
2

$Amt 76.00 Ea.

$AMt
70.00



Shootout

Matt Jackson
Brett Prow

John Helmen
Grant Brockhouse
Andy Sacchetti
Chris Orlett
Topher Baron
Ben Egart

Peter Aleckson
Brandon Rykkeli
Matt Jackson
Matt Lekatz
Luke Maistrovich
Titus Bishop
Todd Spanjers
Jeff Raaen

Drew Archibeque
Joe Nordahl

Jeff Goto

Score Week Qualified
30 10
31 4
31 8
31 10
32 3
32 5
32 10
32 17
32 17
33* 5
33* 3/7
33* 7
33* 8
33* 13
33* 14
33* 15
33* 15
33* 16
33* 16

Shootout takes place Aug 30" @ 5 PM

*Playoff* Scores of 33

Amt $1002



